
2ο ΚΥΠΕΛΛΟ ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙΟΥ 11-12 ΕΤΩΝ
ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙ

16 - 17/06/2018

RESULTS

50m FREESTYLE - GIRLS 12  (50m)

# 1

16/6/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2006163985 00:30.18.1 KANELLOPOULOU THEODORA ANOARGYR GIRLS 12

2006 00:31.14.2 BODGAEVA ELENA SSHOR PRIM GIRLS 12

2006167117 00:32.26.3 KORIZI AIKATERINI EPEIOSILID GIRLS 12

2007167951 00:32.99.4 BOUTOU ANASTASIA KOPI GIRLS 11

2007175179 00:33.17.5 TADOURI FAIDRA MARINA ANOARGYR GIRLS 11

2006164927 00:33.48.6 SOTIROPOULOU TSOUTSANI MAR A.E.TRIPOL GIRLS 12

2007168364 00:33.75.7 PNEYMATIKOU NELI ARTEMIS KOPI GIRLS 11

2007167197 00:34.41.8 FOUDOGLOU EIRINI AKOVV GIRLS 11

2007173193 00:35.22.9 PAPAKOSTA STYLIANI A.E.TRIPOL GIRLS 11

2006176300 00:35.73.10 DOUBEI PAOULA AOKOLON GIRLS 12

2006170889 00:36.35.11 PSALTI  MARKELLA AR.AMAL. GIRLS 12

2006157322 00:36.73.12 MAGKLARI IOANNA KOATRIP GIRLS 12

2007171087 00:36.79.13 RODSKA AGGELIKI ANOARGYR GIRLS 11

2006162834 00:37.65.14 GKOTSI STAYROULA NOKORIN GIRLS 12

2007166412 00:39.19.15 KODOU IOANNA MARIA NOKORIN GIRLS 11

2006178487 00:39.19SALONIKI PANAGIOTA A.O.N.GERA GIRLS 12

2007180163 00:39.59.17 ERENIDI ARIADNI NIKOLETA A.O.N.GERA GIRLS 11

2007163575 00:39.68.18 ZAHAROPOULOU FOTEINI KOATRIP GIRLS 11

2006180337 00:39.81.19 GEORGILAKI ELEONORA ANOARGYR GIRLS 12

2007167298 00:40.10.20 ILIOPOULOU ANASTASIA IOLI AKOVV GIRLS 11

2007168660 00:40.14.21 KOUNDOURAKI ASIMINA AG.THEODOR GIRLS 11

2006181166 00:40.49.22 STASINOU ALEXIA KOPI GIRLS 12

2007170790 00:47.08.23 DAKOU ATHANASIA IOANNA DAS ARAFIN GIRLS 11
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2ο ΚΥΠΕΛΛΟ ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙΟΥ 11-12 ΕΤΩΝ

ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙ

16 - 17/06/2018

RESULTS

50m FREESTYLE - BOYS 12  (50m)

# 2

16/6/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2007 00:30.07.1 ZADOROZHNIYI  VLADISLAV JUBILEYINI BOYS 11

2006162804 00:30.47.2 BOUZAS IOANNIS ANOARGYR BOYS 12

2006166490 00:30.64.3 DIMITRIADIS ADONIOS ANOARGYR BOYS 12

2006174855 00:31.08.4 SERNESLIDIS THEODOROS ADON N.A.S.ATTI BOYS 12

2007180642 00:31.40.5 KOUROS VASILEIOS NOKLMT BOYS 11

2006170285 00:31.81.6 MOURIKIS GEORGIOS ANOARGYR BOYS 12

2006 00:31.93.7 OSIPENKO SVIATOSLAV SSHOR PRIM BOYS 12

2006 00:32.26.8 GORBACHEV EVGENII SSHOR PRIM BOYS 12

2007170887 00:32.58.9 MERTSOPOULOS HRISTOS AR.AMAL. BOYS 11

2006162832 00:32.64.10 DIMAKIS ARISTEIDIS NOKORIN BOYS 12

2006175466 00:32.66.11 ANASTASOPOULOS MARIOS ANA AR.AMAL. BOYS 12

2007171851 00:32.99.12 MITSIOTIS LABROS ANOARGYR BOYS 11

2006169842 00:33.05.13 KYRIAKOULIS KONSTADINOS A.E.TRIPOL BOYS 12

2006167258 00:33.30.14 PAPADIS MIHAIL ANOARGYR BOYS 12

2007170638 00:33.31.15 SGADZOS IOANNIS NOKLMT BOYS 11

2006162806 00:34.13.16 OIKONOMOU AGGELOS AKOVV BOYS 12

2007168389 00:35.52.17 SPADOUROS ATHANASIOS DAS ARAFIN BOYS 11

2007167982 00:36.27.18 MYLONAS ALEXIOS ANOARGYR BOYS 11

2006 00:36.42.19 KAMARDIN FILIPP SSHOR PRIM BOYS 12

2007174988 00:36.65.20 LOUKOS KONSTADINOS AG.THEODOR BOYS 11

2007175178 00:36.77.21 BOULOUKOS EYAGGELOS ANOARGYR BOYS 11

2007170116 00:36.95.22 GALANIS KONSTADINOS AKOVV BOYS 11

2006175380 00:36.96.23 KAVVOURAS VASILEIOS NOKLMT BOYS 12

2006162825 00:37.59.24 KARAVOULIAS EYAGGELOS NOKORIN BOYS 12

2007169840 00:37.84.25 PANAGAKIS DIMITRIOS A.E.TRIPOL BOYS 11

2006178171 00:38.72.26 DOVAS VASILEIOS DAYID KOPI BOYS 12

2007176828 00:40.43.27 ARVANITIS VASILEIOS ANOARGYR BOYS 11

2006180239 00:40.43BARBAROUSIS ALEXANDROS VA AKOVV BOYS 12

2007169152 00:41.31.29 PANAGOPOULOS PANAGIOTIS NOKORIN BOYS 11

2006180739 00:42.01.30 SIMOS PAYLOS NOKORIN BOYS 12

2007168823 00:42.41.31 PNEYMATIKOS DIMITRIOS KOPI BOYS 11

2007172462 00:42.49.32 GIANNOPOULOS ORESTIS AR.AMAL. BOYS 11

2007175473 00:43.54.33 KARPETAS HRISTOFAS AG.THEODOR BOYS 11

2007182607 00:45.42.34 KARAKITSIOS VYRON KOPI BOYS 11

2006180120 00:46.01.35 KAROKI GEORGIOS KONSTADIN POS LOUTRA BOYS 12
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2ο ΚΥΠΕΛΛΟ ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙΟΥ 11-12 ΕΤΩΝ

ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙ

16 - 17/06/2018

RESULTS

200m BREASTSTROKE - GIRLS 12  (50m)

# 3

16/6/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2006164112 03:07.10.1 ZAHARAKI DIMITRA ADONIA ANOARGYR GIRLS 12

2006160112 03:08.79.2 ALIKANIOTI ADAMADIA ANOARGYR GIRLS 12

2006 03:15.22.3 LESHCHEVA ELIZAVETA SSHOR PRIM GIRLS 12

2007167197 03:23.24.4 FOUDOGLOU EIRINI AKOVV GIRLS 11

2007170792 03:30.43.5 KANAVOU MARIA DAS ARAFIN GIRLS 11

2007166460 03:30.97.6 EMMANOUIL KALOU NATALIA A.O.N.GERA GIRLS 11

2006170346 03:33.93.7 KATSIVELI AIKATERINI AOKOLON GIRLS 12

2006162827 03:37.07.8 ARAPOGLOU PANAGIOTA NOKORIN GIRLS 12
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2ο ΚΥΠΕΛΛΟ ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙΟΥ 11-12 ΕΤΩΝ

ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙ

16 - 17/06/2018

RESULTS

200m BREASTSTROKE - BOYS 12  (50m)

# 4

16/6/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2006163753 03:03.42.1 GKIOKAS VASILEIOS AG.THEODOR BOYS 12

2007166529 03:14.14.2 PAPADOPOULOS DIMITRIOS KOPI BOYS 11

2006163827 03:15.41.3 XYMITIRIS NIKOLAOS AKOVV BOYS 12

2006174987 03:16.62.4 KARATAROUK ANDREAS AG.THEODOR BOYS 12

2007167950 03:28.32.5 FLOROS IASON THOMAS KOPI BOYS 11

2007178114 03:30.59.6 HATZILARIS EYAGGELOS FOTIOS A.O.N.GERA BOYS 11

2007166530 03:37.26.7 PSOMIADIS NIKOLAOS KOPI BOYS 11

2007172432 03:42.94.8 KYRIAKOU KONSTADINOS DIMIT ANOARGYR BOYS 11

2006176829 03:44.90.9 AGGELOPOULOS GEORGIOS ANOARGYR BOYS 12

2006167463 BALKONIS NIKOLAOS A.O.N.GERA BOYS 12

2007166466 ROZAKIS ALEXANDROS SPYRIDO ANOARGYR BOYS 11

2007168362 ZAIMI TZESILDO KOPI BOYS 11
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2ο ΚΥΠΕΛΛΟ ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙΟΥ 11-12 ΕΤΩΝ

ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙ

16 - 17/06/2018

RESULTS

100m BUTTERFLY - GIRLS 12  (50m)

# 5

16/6/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2006 01:17.85.1 BODGAEVA ELENA SSHOR PRIM GIRLS 12

2007173989 01:49.41.2 KARAVOLIA RODOPI TSABIKA YSRODOU GIRLS 11
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2ο ΚΥΠΕΛΛΟ ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙΟΥ 11-12 ΕΤΩΝ

ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙ

16 - 17/06/2018

RESULTS

100m BUTTERFLY - BOYS 12  (50m)

# 6

16/6/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2007 01:11.97.1 ZADOROZHNIYI  VLADISLAV JUBILEYINI BOYS 11

2006 01:23.88.2 IGNATEN DIMITRII SSHOR PRIM BOYS 12

2007173096 01:31.87.3 KALOGIROS IOAKEIM A.O.N.GERA BOYS 11

2007174994 01:41.09.4 BEGIORGIS IRAKLIS AG.THEODOR BOYS 11
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2ο ΚΥΠΕΛΛΟ ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙΟΥ 11-12 ΕΤΩΝ

ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙ

16 - 17/06/2018

RESULTS

800m FREESTYLE - GIRLS 12  (50m)

# 7

16/6/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2006174991 13:03.36.1 KARIPIDI ATHINA AG.THEODOR GIRLS 12
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2ο ΚΥΠΕΛΛΟ ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙΟΥ 11-12 ΕΤΩΝ

ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙ

16 - 17/06/2018

RESULTS

800m FREESTYLE - BOYS 12  (50m)

# 8

16/6/2018 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2006170621 10:44.40.1 DIMITROKALLIS NIKOLAOS A.O.N.GERA BOYS 12

2006171426 12:01.10.2 TSONIKOU ARON KOPI BOYS 12
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2ο ΚΥΠΕΛΛΟ ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙΟΥ 11-12 ΕΤΩΝ

ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙ

16 - 17/06/2018

RESULTS

50m BUTTERFLY - BOYS 12  (50m)

# 1

16/6/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2007 00:31.24.1 ZADOROZHNIYI  VLADISLAV JUBILEYINI BOYS 11

2006174855 00:33.92.2 SERNESLIDIS THEODOROS ADON N.A.S.ATTI BOYS 12

2007170638 00:36.78.3 SGADZOS IOANNIS NOKLMT BOYS 11

2006 00:36.78IGNATEN DIMITRII SSHOR PRIM BOYS 12

2007166530 00:38.32.5 PSOMIADIS NIKOLAOS KOPI BOYS 11

2007171851 00:38.42.6 MITSIOTIS LABROS ANOARGYR BOYS 11

2006172109 00:38.74.7 LAGOGIANNIS FILIPPOS KYRIAK A.O.N.GERA BOYS 12

2007168362 00:39.15.8 ZAIMI TZESILDO KOPI BOYS 11

2006 00:40.86.9 BAZANOV KIRILL SSHOR PRIM BOYS 12

2006162825 00:42.86.10 KARAVOULIAS EYAGGELOS NOKORIN BOYS 12

2007174994 00:43.20.11 BEGIORGIS IRAKLIS AG.THEODOR BOYS 11

2006170891 00:43.92.12 GLYKOFRYDIS NIKIFOROS AG.THEODOR BOYS 12

2006 00:44.15.13 KAMARDIN FILIPP SSHOR PRIM BOYS 12

2007180344 00:46.25.14 BAKATSELOS EYAGGELOS A.O.N.GERA BOYS 11

2007172432 00:48.64.15 KYRIAKOU KONSTADINOS DIMIT ANOARGYR BOYS 11
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2ο ΚΥΠΕΛΛΟ ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙΟΥ 11-12 ΕΤΩΝ

ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙ

16 - 17/06/2018

RESULTS

50m BUTTERFLY - GIRLS 12  (50m)

# 2

16/6/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2006 00:35.73.1 LESHCHEVA ELIZAVETA SSHOR PRIM GIRLS 12

2006162803 00:36.52.2 KARAGIANNIDOU AGGELIKI AKOVV GIRLS 12

2006167117 00:36.74.3 KORIZI AIKATERINI EPEIOSILID GIRLS 12

2007170643 00:37.72.4 MAROULI VALESIA NOKLMT GIRLS 11

2006170346 00:39.84.5 KATSIVELI AIKATERINI AOKOLON GIRLS 12

2006157322 00:41.16.6 MAGKLARI IOANNA KOATRIP GIRLS 12

2007171229 00:41.56.7 PAPADOPOULOU ANDRIANA A.O.N.GERA GIRLS 11

2006176300 00:43.46.8 DOUBEI PAOULA AOKOLON GIRLS 12

2007175476 00:43.68.9 DIMITRIADI ZOI ANASTASIA AG.THEODOR GIRLS 11

2007168660 00:46.66.10 KOUNDOURAKI ASIMINA AG.THEODOR GIRLS 11
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2ο ΚΥΠΕΛΛΟ ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙΟΥ 11-12 ΕΤΩΝ

ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙ

16 - 17/06/2018

RESULTS

100m FREESTYLE - BOYS 12  (50m)

# 3

16/6/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2007 01:05.44.1 ZADOROZHNIYI  VLADISLAV JUBILEYINI BOYS 11

2006162804 01:07.17.2 BOUZAS IOANNIS ANOARGYR BOYS 12

2006174855 01:08.03.3 SERNESLIDIS THEODOROS ADON N.A.S.ATTI BOYS 12

2007166529 01:08.26.4 PAPADOPOULOS DIMITRIOS KOPI BOYS 11

2006170621 01:08.69.5 DIMITROKALLIS NIKOLAOS A.O.N.GERA BOYS 12

2007180642 01:09.64.6 KOUROS VASILEIOS NOKLMT BOYS 11

2006162832 01:10.45.7 DIMAKIS ARISTEIDIS NOKORIN BOYS 12

2006171426 01:10.80.8 TSONIKOU ARON KOPI BOYS 12

2006169842 01:11.13.9 KYRIAKOULIS KONSTADINOS A.E.TRIPOL BOYS 12

2006175466 01:11.34.10 ANASTASOPOULOS MARIOS ANA AR.AMAL. BOYS 12

2007170887 01:11.77.11 MERTSOPOULOS HRISTOS AR.AMAL. BOYS 11

2006170285 01:11.98.12 MOURIKIS GEORGIOS ANOARGYR BOYS 12

2006 01:13.84.13 OSIPENKO SVIATOSLAV SSHOR PRIM BOYS 12

2006162806 01:14.43.14 OIKONOMOU AGGELOS AKOVV BOYS 12

2006179542 01:14.87.15 POULETIS NIKOLAOS NOKLMT BOYS 12

2006162810 01:15.07.16 FOUDOGLOU MARIOS AKOVV BOYS 12

2006167258 01:16.07.17 PAPADIS MIHAIL ANOARGYR BOYS 12

2006175177 01:17.17.18 LYBERIS PANAGIOTIS ANOARGYR BOYS 12

2007168389 01:17.58.19 SPADOUROS ATHANASIOS DAS ARAFIN BOYS 11

2006177511 01:19.25.20 GKOUVAS SOTIRIOS ANOARGYR BOYS 12

2007169839 01:19.46.21 NASTOPOULOS ATHANASIOS A.E.TRIPOL BOYS 11

2007175178 01:21.51.22 BOULOUKOS EYAGGELOS ANOARGYR BOYS 11

2007173096 01:21.89.23 KALOGIROS IOAKEIM A.O.N.GERA BOYS 11

2007178114 01:22.41.24 HATZILARIS EYAGGELOS FOTIOS A.O.N.GERA BOYS 11

2007169840 01:22.60.25 PANAGAKIS DIMITRIOS A.E.TRIPOL BOYS 11

2006175380 01:22.77.26 KAVVOURAS VASILEIOS NOKLMT BOYS 12

2007170116 01:23.36.27 GALANIS KONSTADINOS AKOVV BOYS 11

2006176829 01:29.80.28 AGGELOPOULOS GEORGIOS ANOARGYR BOYS 12

2007174995 01:32.84.29 GIANNOULIS IOANNIS AG.THEODOR BOYS 11

2006180239 01:35.03.30 BARBAROUSIS ALEXANDROS VA AKOVV BOYS 12

2006180739 01:39.75.31 SIMOS PAYLOS NOKORIN BOYS 12

2007175473 01:40.22.32 KARPETAS HRISTOFAS AG.THEODOR BOYS 11

2007169152 01:41.12.33 PANAGOPOULOS PANAGIOTIS NOKORIN BOYS 11

2006180120 01:43.45.34 KAROKI GEORGIOS KONSTADIN POS LOUTRA BOYS 12

2007182607 01:50.15.35 KARAKITSIOS VYRON KOPI BOYS 11

2006178171 DOVAS VASILEIOS DAYID KOPI BOYS 12
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2ο ΚΥΠΕΛΛΟ ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙΟΥ 11-12 ΕΤΩΝ

ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙ

16 - 17/06/2018

RESULTS

100m FREESTYLE - BOYS 12  (50m)

# 3

16/6/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2007176828 ARVANITIS VASILEIOS ANOARGYR BOYS 11
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2ο ΚΥΠΕΛΛΟ ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙΟΥ 11-12 ΕΤΩΝ

ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙ

16 - 17/06/2018

RESULTS

100m FREESTYLE - GIRLS 12  (50m)

# 4

16/6/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2007167951 01:10.55.1 BOUTOU ANASTASIA KOPI GIRLS 11

2006160112 01:11.09.2 ALIKANIOTI ADAMADIA ANOARGYR GIRLS 12

2006162803 01:13.90.3 KARAGIANNIDOU AGGELIKI AKOVV GIRLS 12

2006164927 01:14.03.4 SOTIROPOULOU TSOUTSANI MAR A.E.TRIPOL GIRLS 12

2007175179 01:16.49.5 TADOURI FAIDRA MARINA ANOARGYR GIRLS 11

2006166409 01:16.65.6 KONDYLI EYTHYMIA NOKORIN GIRLS 12

2006176300 01:18.50.7 DOUBEI PAOULA AOKOLON GIRLS 12

2006164112 01:19.60.8 ZAHARAKI DIMITRA ADONIA ANOARGYR GIRLS 12

2006179628 01:20.85.9 HADZARA MARIA ELENI NOKLMT GIRLS 12

2006170383 01:21.23.10 FRIGGI SOFIA DAS ARAFIN GIRLS 12

2007173193 01:22.63.11 PAPAKOSTA STYLIANI A.E.TRIPOL GIRLS 11

2006170889 01:22.72.12 PSALTI  MARKELLA AR.AMAL. GIRLS 12

2006169815 01:22.98.13 VASIOU ELISAVET AKOVV GIRLS 12

2007173358 01:25.37.14 SKOUFITSA EIRINI MARIA KOPI GIRLS 11

2007166412 01:25.90.15 KODOU IOANNA MARIA NOKORIN GIRLS 11

2006180337 01:29.22.16 GEORGILAKI ELEONORA ANOARGYR GIRLS 12

2006178487 01:35.44.17 SALONIKI PANAGIOTA A.O.N.GERA GIRLS 12
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2ο ΚΥΠΕΛΛΟ ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙΟΥ 11-12 ΕΤΩΝ

ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙ

16 - 17/06/2018

RESULTS

200m BACKSTROKE - BOYS 12  (50m)

# 5

16/6/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2006166490 02:44.99.1 DIMITRIADIS ADONIOS ANOARGYR BOYS 12

2006162836 03:02.65.2 MARTIKOS VASILEIOS NOKORIN BOYS 12

2007166420 03:08.31.3 PIADITIS ORFEAS AG.THEODOR BOYS 11

2006167463 03:13.61.4 BALKONIS NIKOLAOS A.O.N.GERA BOYS 12

2007174988 03:18.70.5 LOUKOS KONSTADINOS AG.THEODOR BOYS 11

2006OSIPENKO SVIATOSLAV SSHOR PRIM BOYS 12
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2ο ΚΥΠΕΛΛΟ ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙΟΥ 11-12 ΕΤΩΝ

ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙ

16 - 17/06/2018

RESULTS

200m BACKSTROKE - GIRLS 12  (50m)

# 6

16/6/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2006163985 02:41.86.1 KANELLOPOULOU THEODORA ANOARGYR GIRLS 12

2006 02:44.10.2 BODGAEVA ELENA SSHOR PRIM GIRLS 12

2007166460 03:06.19.3 EMMANOUIL KALOU NATALIA A.O.N.GERA GIRLS 11

2007171087 03:07.93.4 RODSKA AGGELIKI ANOARGYR GIRLS 11

2006174991 03:20.63.5 KARIPIDI ATHINA AG.THEODOR GIRLS 12
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2ο ΚΥΠΕΛΛΟ ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙΟΥ 11-12 ΕΤΩΝ

ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙ

16 - 17/06/2018

RESULTS

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - BOYS 12  (50m)

# 7

16/6/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2006174987 03:00.88.1 KARATAROUK ANDREAS AG.THEODOR BOYS 12

2006172109 03:02.90.2 LAGOGIANNIS FILIPPOS KYRIAK A.O.N.GERA BOYS 12

2006169150 03:09.22.3 PANAGOPOULOS DIMITRIOS NOKORIN BOYS 12

2006 03:10.00.4 BAZANOV KIRILL SSHOR PRIM BOYS 12

2007167982 03:11.12.5 MYLONAS ALEXIOS ANOARGYR BOYS 11

2007166425 03:11.48.6 DIAMADIDIS HARALABOS NOKORIN BOYS 11

2007171088 03:12.32.7 GAVANAS EYSTATHIOS ANOARGYR BOYS 11

2007183389 03:17.04.8 PERGADIS NIKOLAOS YSRODOU BOYS 11

2007172432 03:28.91.9 KYRIAKOU KONSTADINOS DIMIT ANOARGYR BOYS 11

2007168823 03:42.39.10 PNEYMATIKOS DIMITRIOS KOPI BOYS 11

2006OSIPENKO SVIATOSLAV SSHOR PRIM BOYS 12

2006IGNATEN DIMITRII SSHOR PRIM BOYS 12
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2ο ΚΥΠΕΛΛΟ ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙΟΥ 11-12 ΕΤΩΝ

ΛΟΥΤΡΑΚΙ

16 - 17/06/2018

RESULTS

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - GIRLS 12  (50m)

# 8

16/6/2018 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk.

2006 02:50.18.1 BODGAEVA ELENA SSHOR PRIM GIRLS 12

2006 02:55.84.2 LESHCHEVA ELIZAVETA SSHOR PRIM GIRLS 12

2007168364 02:56.83.3 PNEYMATIKOU NELI ARTEMIS KOPI GIRLS 11

2006167117 02:57.55.4 KORIZI AIKATERINI EPEIOSILID GIRLS 12

2006157322 03:12.33.5 MAGKLARI IOANNA KOATRIP GIRLS 12

2006166771 03:24.20.6 BOUHOUTSOU NIKI POS LOUTRA GIRLS 12

2007163575 03:28.71.7 ZAHAROPOULOU FOTEINI KOATRIP GIRLS 11

2007170371 03:29.73.8 TSAGRI PAYLINA NOKORIN GIRLS 11

2007173989 03:50.64.9 KARAVOLIA RODOPI TSABIKA YSRODOU GIRLS 11
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